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Graduate Council

Agenda—April 8, 2010
3:30 pm, Academic Affairs Conference RM 239

I. Consideration of March 18, 2010 minutes. 

II. New Business

A. Ogden College of Science and Engineering
	Consent
	Revise Course Title
AMS 650 Industrial Distribution
Contact: Mark Doggett
mark.doggett@wku.edu 
5-6951

	Action
	Create a New Course
AMS 588 Product Development
Contact: Mark Doggett
mark.doggett@wku.edu 
5-6951

	Consent 
	Reactivate Suspended Course
BIOL 458G Fishery Biology
Contact: Philip Lienesch, Philip.Lienesch@wku.edu
5-6006

	Action 
	Multiple Revisions to a Course 
BIOL 458G Fishery Biology
Contact: Philip Lienesch, Philip.Lienesch@wku.edu
5-6006

	Action
	Create New Course
BIOL 535 Analytical Biochemistry
Contact: Rajalingam Dakshinamurthy
rajalingam.dakshinamurthy@wku.edu 
5-2136 

	Action
	Create New Course
CHEM 535 Analytical Biochemistry
Contact: Rajalingam Dakshinamurthy
rajalingam.dakshinamurthy@wku.edu 
5-2136 






B. College of Education and Behavioral Sciences
	Action
	Create New Course
SMED 530, Literacy Support for Diverse Learners in Mathematics & Science
Contact: Vicki Metzgar
vicki.metzgar@wku.edu
5-3343

	Action
	Create New Course
SMED 560, Developing Professional Learning Communities for Instructional Improvement
Contact: Vicki Metzgar
vicki.metzgar@wku.edu
5-3343

	Action
	Create New Course
SMED 589, Science and Mathematics Education Internship Seminar
Contact: Vicki Metzgar
vicki.metzgar@wku.edu
5-3343

	Action
	Create New Course
SMED 590, Teaching Internship
Contact: Vicki Metzgar
vicki.metzgar@wku.edu
5-3343

	Action
	Create New Course
SMED 620, Collaborative Research to Improve Mathematics & Science  Teaching
Contact: Vicki Metzgar
vicki.metzgar@wku.edu
5-3343

	Action
	Create New Course
SMED 630, Action Research Seminar
Contact: Vicki Metzgar
vicki.metzgar@wku.edu
5-3343

	Action
	Create New Course
EDU 699, Specialist Project
Contact: Kay Gandy
kay.gandy@wku.edu
5-2991

	Action
	Revise Program
EdS in Secondary Education, Ref. #119
Contact: Kay Gandy
kay.gandy@wku.edu
5-2991

	Action
	Create New Major Program
Planned Sixth-Year (Rank I) in Library Media Education
Contact: Robert Smith
robert.smith@wku.edu
5-3446

	One Time Only
	Temporary Course
SMED 501 Designing Instruction Sequences in Secondary Math and Science
Contact: Sherry Powers
Sherry.powers@wku.edu
5-4452

	One Time Only
	Temporary Course
SMED 510 Knowing and Learning in Mathematics and Science
Contact: Sherry Powers
Sherry.powers@wku.edu
5-4452

	One Time Only
	Temporary Course
SMED 520 Management for Positive Learning Environments 
Contact: Sherry Powers
Sherry.powers@wku.edu
5-4452



C. Gordon Ford College of Business

	Action
	Revise Program
Applied Economics, Ref. #064
Contact: Michelle Trawick, michelle.trawick@wku.edu
5-3397




III. Other Business
A. Graduate Faculty Thesis/Dissertation Workloads
B. Graduate Student Research Grant Committee Report
C. Graduate Faculty Committee Report
D. Rules Committee Report
E. Report from the Chair
F. Report from Graduate Dean

IV. Adjournment
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